2020-2021 IMRF Employee Compensation Overs $75,000

Name

ANAND, NEHAL
BOSSLET, ANNE
BRAMER, JUDITH
BRAMLEY, THOMAS
BYRNES, BRIDGET
CAZARES, GERONIMO
CRAMER, SANDRA
DELACK, MORGAN
DIAZ FERNANDEZ, PORFIRIO
EXLINE, MARK
FABJANCE, CATHERINE
GARCIA, KEITH
GARCIA, SUSAN
GAZDA, LUCY
GUARDINO, DANIELLE
HEIDE, MARK
KALLIANESIS BRIANAS, LEA
KAPLANES, JAMES
KOPSTAIN THUM, LORI
KUECHENBERG, DAVID
MANKA, STEVEN
MARKIEWICZ, KIMBERLY
NAPORA, LYNN
OHARA, JULIE
OSBURN, ASHTON
PETERSON, JOHN
RADTKE, MARK
SCHOOT, JOSHUA
SOUDEN, MELISSA
THOME, ANDREW
VOIGTS, KRISTIN
WOODIN, ELIZABETH
WOODS, TINA
WOOMERT, TIMOTHY
ZASTROW, MATHEW

$82,267.73
$86,583.81
$65,264.29
$123,646.01
$93,727.80
$75,959.21
$83,024.72
$67,503.08
$64,184.21
$83,497.68
$73,542.00
$81,233.95
$89,289.60
$86,658.61
$76,500.00
$60,152.34
$75,000.00
$120,175.00
$105,000.00
$126,072.00
$75,865.05
$62,556.66
$78,106.44
$72,187.75
$66,491.01
$91,017.68
$96,900.00
$131,868.12
$79,210.79
$108,680.00
$100,000.00
$66,079.96
$71,400.00
$129,334.20
$62,290.92

$17,566.02
$15,611.00
$17,538.19
$17,636.21
$9,752.95
$17,556.13
$9,734.88
$9,879.78
$17,534.80
$17,568.87
$9,595.52
$9,731.01
$792.07
$17,574.07
$9,724.97
$17,529.61
$1,300.85
$9,797.28
$18,275.96
$17,640.24
$17,230.34
$17,533.38
$9,726.49
$17,549.76
$9,393.82
$9,436.32
$17,591.36
$10,368.09
$9,728.11
$18,344.88
$17,722.72
$9,928.87
$17,548.42
$17,645.83
$17,533.25

$99,833.75
$102,194.81
$82,802.48
$141,282.22
$103,480.75
$93,515.34
$92,759.60
$77,382.86
$81,719.01
$101,066.55
$83,137.52
$90,964.96
$90,081.67
$104,232.68
$86,224.97
$77,681.95
$76,300.85
$129,972.28
$123,275.96
$143,712.24
$93,095.39
$80,090.04
$87,832.93
$89,737.51
$75,884.83
$100,454.00
$114,491.36
$142,236.21
$88,938.90
$127,024.88
$117,722.72
$76,008.83
$88,948.42
$146,980.03
$79,824.17
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